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Download this Application

This large-scale space supports multiple stages of creative work
and is divided into two zones: one for informative or evaluative
collaboration and one for generative collaboration. People can
easily switch between the two zones, depending on the type of
work they’re doing.

Products contained in this application:

B-Free Collection, V.I.A., QiVi

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

B-Free Collection, V.I.A., QiVi

TAGS

Industry: Workplace
Setting Type: Meeting Spaces
Posture: Stool Height
Capacity: 9-15

Square Footage: 251-500 sq ft

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/b-free-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/walls-work-walls/via/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-chairs/qivi/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=B-Free+Collection
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=V.I.A.
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=QiVi
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Meeting+Spaces
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Stool+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_capacity.name%5D%5B0%5D=9-15
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_square_footage.name%5D%5B0%5D=251-500+sq+ft




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Potrero415 Rect Stdng H Tbl w/ Mtl Leg
COFOFRECST

SW_1; Power pod
COPPO1

QiVi; Stool, Mesh back, Upholstered seat, Arms
428710

SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD, TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25
442F0003MP

Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 60W x 7 1/2H
E60015607

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr
FECF

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDFSLSM

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDLSLPSM

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

17

Individual Price

$4,960.00

$257.00

$1,754.00

$48.86

$1,899.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$20.62

$143.97

$135.05

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$4,

$14,

$1,

$47,1.



COMPONENT

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Reinfrcd

FEDTSLSMR

V.L.A.;FIr guide
FEFG

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25

FEFHCGT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C

FEFRCGD

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B

FEFRCGS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

17

86

18

Individual Price

$201.87

$201.87

$201.87

$0.00

$40.12

$28.75

$28.75

$33.65

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$2,

$47,1:



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl
FEFRCGSA

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27.12

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$47,1.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.L.A.;Lt-LED,Amb
FELLA

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

51

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$0.00

$3,907.77

Total Workstation List:

$7,

$47,1.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Cnnctr-Brnchng,Hrns to hrns
FEPHNC

V.I.A.;Infeed-M/P,24L in ft
FEPIMP

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

366

10

Individual Price

$3,907.77

$1.07

$45.81

$740.28

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$3,

$47,1.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$47,1.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$47,1.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$47,1.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$47,1.



COMPONENT

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

Exchange; Table-Round, Laminate, 30D x 42H
HX30CL

B-Free;Cube,Sm,16 45/64x17 3/32x16 45/64
N3LCUBES

B-Free;Cube,Sm,16 45/64x17 3/32x16 45/64
N3LCUBES

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,168.00

$717.00

$717.00

Total Workstation List:

$2,

$47,1.
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