Planning Idea ID: EG5XZ5RT





Download this Application

This large-scale space supports multiple stages of creative work and is divided into two zones: one for informative or evaluative collaboration and one for generative collaboration. People can easily switch between the two zones, depending on the type of work they're doing.

Products contained in this application:

B-Free Collection, V.I.A., QiVi

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

B-Free Collection, V.I.A., QiVi

TAGS

Industry:	Workplace
Setting Type:	Meeting Spaces
Posture:	Stool Height
Capacity:	9-15
Square Footage:	251-500 sq ft
Customizable	No

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Potrero415 Rect Stdng H Tbl w/ Mtl Leg COFOFRECST	1	\$4,960.00	\$4,
SW_1; Power pod COPP01	2	\$257.00	4
QiVi; Stool, Mesh back, Upholstered seat, Arms 428710	8	\$1,754.00	\$14
SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD,TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25 442F0003MP	1	\$48.86	
Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 60W x 7 1/2H E60015607	1	\$1,899.00	\$1
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	4	\$74.57	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	4	\$74.57	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	17	\$55.85	
V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr FECF	9	\$20.62	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	4	\$143.97	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	7	\$135.05	
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDFSLSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDLSLPSM	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr			
FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	9
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr			
FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	9
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr	_		
FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	!
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Reinfrcd		+0.00	
FEDTSLSMR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr guide		+40.12	
FEFG	1	\$40.12	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls	_		
FEFHCGI	9	\$28.75	!
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls		+20 TF	
FEFHCGI	17	\$28.75	9
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls		+22.CF	
FEFHCGL	8	\$33.65	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls			
FEFHCGL	86	\$33.65	\$2
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls		10	
FEFHCGLB	18	\$9.78	!
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25	_		
FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C			
FEFRCGD	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B			
FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl FEFRCGSA	8	\$27.12	\$
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fir trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fir trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk FEFTS	51	\$13.03	
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg FEI90T	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj FEIJA2F	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm FEIJBS	4	\$27.45	
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer FEIJCO	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Lt-LED,Amb FELLA	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,SgI FEMSS	2	\$3,907.77	\$7

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl FEMSS	1	\$3,907.77	\$3
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd FEPF01	366	\$1.07	\$
V.I.A.;Cnnctr-Brnchng,Hrns to hrns FEPHNC	1	\$45.81	
V.I.A.;Infeed-M/P,24L in ft FEPIMP	1	\$740.28	\$
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	10	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	6	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	6	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl			
FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00	
FERHS	~	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl			
FERHS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	¢0.00	
FERHS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic			
FESC	1	\$0.00	
VIA clib Commit			
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	1	\$0.00	
resc	-	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic			
FESC	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic			
FESC	1	\$0.00	
1230	_	φσ	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl			
FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl			
FESSS	2	\$0.00	
1 1 2 3 3 3	-	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl			
FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl			
FESSS	1	\$0.00	
		<u> </u>	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl			
FESSS	2	\$0.00	

Total Workstation List:

\$47,1

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	2	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	1	\$0.00	
Exchange; Table-Round, Laminate, 30D x 42H HX30CL	2	\$1,168.00	\$2,
B-Free;Cube,Sm,16 45/64x17 3/32x16 45/64 N3LCUBES	1	\$717.00	\$
B-Free;Cube,Sm,16 45/64x17 3/32x16 45/64 N3LCUBES	1	\$717.00	\$